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Session detail for ‘Joint Workshop on AB 118"

Participan{{First Name Last Name NameEmgIP AddresgBrowser |Date Invited  |Start time |End time |Duration
1|Diana Schwyzer dschwyze 10.11.10.1|WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|Yes 12:34 PM| 3:47 PM|193 mins
2|A_Recording_PC sbonta@el 10.11.30.1|WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|Yes 12:43 PM| 3:47 PM|184 mins
3|Lynn Lenzi llenzi@nm(10.0.3.79 [WINDOW{ 4/2/2008No 12:47 PM| 3:47 PM|180 mins
4|Judi Schweitzer judi-gail@{192.168.1 [WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 12:47 PM| 3:20 PM[153 mins
5/Yunsu Park yunsu.pari3.125.174]WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 12:49 PM| 3:03 PM[135 mins
6|cortney light clight@cle[172.24.4.1/WINDOW] 4/2/2008 |No 12:49 PM| 3:45 PM|177 mins
7|Patrick Huberty phuberty@ 169.254.6 [ WINDOW, 4/2/2008|No 12:50 PM| 3:47 PM|177 mins
8|Ryan alpineguy@10.0.1.2  |[WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 12:52 PM| 2:25 PM|94 mins
9leila barker leila.barke(192.168.0/ WINDOW{ 4/2/2008 No 12:52 PM| 3:38 PM|167 mins

10|Gary Willms gwillms@i¢10.100.1.1 WINDOW/ 4/2/2008|No 12:52 PM| 3:47 PM[175 mins
11|Beth Bittman bethmandy 192.168.1. WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 12:55 PM| 1:16 PM|22 mins
12|Paula Fields Paula.Fiel{172.16.90. WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 12:55 PM| 3:24 PM|149 mins
13|Peter Prout peter.prou{172.20.23, WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 12:55 PM| 3:08 PM|134 mins
14|Dennis Hall dhall@ala¢172.16.48 WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 12:55 PM| 3:46 PM[171 mins
15|Kent stoddard kstoddar@ 10.213.79/WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 12:58 PM| 1:00 PM|[3 mins
16|Brad Douville brad.douvi|143.222.5 WINDOW] 4/2/2008|No 12:59 PM| 2:14 PM|76 mins
17|Suzanne Theiss stheiss@d 10.160.21§ WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 1:00 PM| 2:22 PM|83 mins
18|Cummins Westport scott.bake(143.222.5{ WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 1:00 PM| 3:47 PM|168 mins
19|Camille Soriano camille.s01192.168.2 WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 1:00 PM| 3:47 PM|167 mins
20|Katie Cave kcave@weg 10.200.0.77WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 1:00 PM| 2:15 PM|75 mins
21|casey skinner kcaneta@y192.168.0WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 1:00 PM{ 3:26 PM|146 mins
22|Brad Bohlmann BradBohIn{192.168.24WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 1:00 PM| 3:05 PM|125 mins
23|Colby Morrow clmorrow@172.16.33 | WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 1:01 PM| 3:47 PM[167 mins
24|Charles Smith csmith@e% 10.33.10.5 WINDOW{ 4/2/2008No 1:01 PM| 2:44 PM{103 mins
25|Cynthia Adkisson cadkisso% 10.146.10JWINDOW/{ 4/2/2008No 1:01 PM| 3:14 PM]133 mins
26| Patti Trites - GE Marine patti.trites( 3.56.144.1|WINDOW{ 4/2/2008 |No 1:02 PM| 3:22 PM|140 mins
27 |Steven Sokolsky ssokolsky( 192.168.2. WINDOW] 4/2/2008|No 1:03PM| 3:16 PM|134 mins
28|Jim Farnham jdfarnham{207.185.2( WINDOW] 4/2/2008|No 1:03 PM| 3:46 PM|163 mins
29 Kent Stoddard kstoddar@ 10.213.79/WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 1:03PM| 2:18 PM|76 mins
30| Jeffrey Maney jeff.maney|10.0.2.60 |WINDOW] 4/2/2008|No 1:06 PM| 3:46 PM|160 mins
31|Rich Hess rhess1086]192.168.1] WINDOW]{ 4/2/2008|No 1:06 PM| 3:02 PM|116 mins
32|Shelby Green shelby.gre{172.22.0.1|WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 1:07 PM| 3:33 PM|146 mins
33{Michael Chiacos mchiacos@192.168.1 |WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 1:08 PM| 3:16 PM|{129 mins
34|Ken Kurani knkurani@ 169.237.1JMAC,Safa| 4/2/2008|No 1:09 PM| 3:22 PM|133 mins
35|Natasha Meskal - [Inmeskal@192.168.3JWINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 1:09 PM| 3:47 PM|158 mins
36 |Eric Wong eric.r.wond192.168.1/WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008 No 1:10 PM| 2:26 PM|77 mins
37|Kendra Daijogo Kendra_D{10.0.0.32 |WINDOW{ 4/2/2008 No 1:10 PM| 3:47 PM|157 mins
38|Nicholas Martin nmartin@y192.168.1{WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 1:12 PM| 2:07 PM|55 mins
39|Michael Chartock machartog{131.243.11WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 1:12 PM| 1:30 PM|18 mins
40|Daniel Emmett demmett@10.0.1.7 |MAC, Safal 4/2/2008|No 1:13PM| 3:47 PM[154 mins
41 |Jessica Little jessica@c{192.168.1 WINDOW] 4/2/2008|No 1:13 PM[  3:34 PM[141 mins
42|David Clayton dclayton@)] 192.168.2{WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 1:15 PM| 3:47 PM|153 mins
43|Settle e.setlle@d 192.168.0] WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 1:15 PM| 2:44 PM|90 mins
44 Mike Kane mikewkan{192.168.1 ]WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 1:18 PM| 3:47 PM|150 mins
45 |Lorraine White iwhite@en|172.16.10(WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 1118 PM| 3:47 PM|150 mins
46|Hall Daily hdaily@ca131.215.1JWINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 1:19 PM| 1:21 PM|2 mins
47|Beth Bittman bethmandy 192.168.1,WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 1:22 PM| 3:47 PM|146 mins
48|Patty Rinaldi PRinaldi@ 10.22.20.§ WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 1:24 PM{ 1:28 PM|5 mins
49| Conference Room 3 cvankeru@10.33.10.1WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 1:24 PM| 3:47 PM|144 mins
50[Hal Taback hal@haltal 172.16.1.3 WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008No 1:24 PM| 3:47 PM|143 mins
51|Steven Messner steven.d.n[192.168.0. WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 1:25 PM| 3:47 PM[143 mins
52|Cal Hodge a2ndopini 192.168.0. WINDOW] 4/2/2008|No 1:26 PM| 3:08 PM|103 mins
53| Wayne King wskingjr@)|10.37.1.53 WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 1:27 PM| 1:58 PM[32 mins
54|ja savage \editorial@(192.168.1 JWINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 1:31 PM| 1:35 PM|5 mins
55|Michael Chartock machartoci131.243.1WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 1:32 PM| 3:47 PM|135 mins
56 |Michael Coates mcoates@ 192.168.1/WINDOW!{ 4/2/2008|No 1:33 PM| 3:46 PM|134 mins
57|Roger Gault rgault@en 10.1.171.6 WINDOW] 4/2/2008 |No 1:35 PM| 3:22 PM|107 mins
58|Tonya Hunter tonya.hunt|155.13.14{WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 1:37 PM| 3:47 PM|131 mins
59|aniss bahreinian abahrein@ 10.22.20.1WINDOW]{ 4/2/2008No 1:43PM| 2:13 PM|31 mins
60|Nathalie Hoffman nhoffman@192.168.0 WINDOW!{ 4/2/2008 No 1:43 PM| 2:06 PM|23 mins

B 61|Fred Amrhein fred.amrhd 167.27.99/WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008 No 1:48 PM| 1:56 PM|9 mins

62|Erik erik@glad{10.31.41.2WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 1:49 PM| 3:47 PM[{118 mins
63/Sarah Swanbeck swanbeck(10.0.12.41WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 1:51 PM| 1:53 PM|2 mins
64| Wayne King wskingjr@)10.37.1.53 WINDOW] 4/2/2008|No 1:59 PM| 3:47 PM|108 mins
65|Nathalie Hoffman nhoffman@192.168.0 /WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 2:11 PM| 2:52 PM[41 mins
66|Michael Block michael.bl{10.84.163WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008|No 2:11 PM| 3:46 PM[96 mins
67 |Katie Cave |kcave@we 10.200.0.7 WINDOW{ 4/2/2008 No 2:16 PM| 3:46 PM|90 mins




68|Craig Childers cchilder@4146.114.8{ WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 2:21 PM| 2:24 PM|3 mins
69|Craig Childers cchilder@4146.114.8{WINDOW{ 4/2/2008]No 2:24 PM| 2:24 PM|1 min
70|Craig Childers cchilder@q{146.114.8{WINDOW/{ 4/2/2008 No 2:25 PM| 3:47 PM|82 mins
71|Bob McBride bmcbride@10.22.20.1WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 2:27 PM| 3:47 PM|81 mins
72| Judi Schweitzer judi-gail@¢192.168.1, WINDOW{ 4/2/2008|No 2:46 PM| 3:47 PM|61 mins
73|Rick Teebay rteebay@d10.1.28.1 | WINDOW]{ 4/2/2008 No 2:51 PM| 3:47 PM|57 mins




